

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 7834 of 2022****SMT. DRAUPTI CHAUHAN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

20/11/2025	<p>Shri Love Kumar Ramteke, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Rajkumar Gupta and Ms. Shailja Shukla, counsel for respective respondents.</p> <p>List this case along with WPS No.1097/2022 and other connected matters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p>
Deepti	