

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 1097 of 2022****Ratnu Ram Dhruv *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPS/7834/2022,WPS/1908/2021,WPS/3811/2021,WPS/1262/2021,WPS/
4179/2022****Order Sheet**

17/12/2025	<p>Shri Manoj Kumar Sinha, Shri Sunil Sahu, Shri Love Kumar Ramteke, Shri Varun Sharma and Shri Akash Kundu, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Shri R.K.Gupta, Addl. Adv. Gen. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Rajkumar Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List the matters on 15/01/2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p>
------------	---

Deepti