

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****WPS No. 1097 of 2022**

Ratnu Ram Dhruv versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

WPS/7834/2022,WPS/1908/2021,WPS/3811/2021,WPS/1262/2021,**WPS/4179/2022**

15/01/2026	<p>Shri Varun Sharma, Ms. K. Radhika, Ms. Varsha Sharma, Shri Sumit Shrivastava, Advocates for the respective petitioner.</p> <p>Shri R.K. Gupta, Addl. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Rajkumar Gupta, Advocate for the respondent No.3.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, parties are directed to complete the pleadings.</p> <p>List it in the month of March, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
Ashish	